1. SINIF

3. SINIF

4. SINIF
I

01.07.2024 Pazartesi

09.25 -10.10

10.20-11.05

Design for All -A305 - ODEV

Dog.Dr.Hikmet Eldek Giiner,
Or.Ggr. Oyesi Sibel Macit ifal,
Or.Ggr.Oyesi Pinar Kili Ozkan

11.15-12.00

Preservation and
Functional
Transformation of
Buildings-Koruma ve
Yapilarda islevsel

Dog. Dr. Hikmet Eldek
Giiner

12.00-12.45

12.45-13.30

Twentieth Century
i L02- GDEV.

Doc. Dr. Hikmet Eldek Giiner

13.40-14.25

Architectural Lighting -
A305 - GDEV.

Prof.Dr. Bedriye
ASIMGIL

1435-15.20

Labour Health and Safety -
A305 - A311- SINAV.

Dog.Dr.0zge Akboga Kale

Building Physisc - A305 -
BDEV

Prof.Dr. Bedriye
ASIMGIL

Urban Design Criteria and
AV

Prof. Dr. Gaye Birol

Applic:
pu!

Turkish Architecture-A305-

Prof. Dr. Gaye Birol

1530-16.15

and Economics- A311-
SINAV.

Prof. Dr. Bedriye
Asimgil

16.25-17:10

02.07.2024 Salh

08.30-09.15

Computer Aided
Architectural Design Il -
Bilgisayar Destekli Mimari
Tasanim 11-A404 - SINAV

Or. Ogr. Uyesi

09.25-10.10

Computer Aided
Architectural Design Il -
Bilgisayar Destekli Mimari
Tasanim 11-A404 - SINAV

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Sibel Macit ilal

10.20-11.05

Computer Applications for
Architects - A404 - SINAV

Or. Ogr. Uyesi Sibel
Macit ilal

11.15-12.00

Computer Applications for
Architects - A404 - SINAV

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Sibel
Macit ifal

s

12.00-12.45

Wooden Building Design -
A311 - bdev.

Prof.Dr.Bedriye
Asimgil

12.45-13.30

Building Components Il -A311-
Gdev

Prof. Dr. Bedriye
Asimgil

13.40-14.25

14.35-15.20

1530-16.15

16.25-17:10

17:20-18:05

03.07.2024 Garsamba

08.30-09.15

09.25 -10.10

10.20-11.05

11.15-12.00

History of Architecture -A311 -
ODEV

Or. Ogr. Uyesi Pinar
ic Ozkan

12.00-12.45

Design Studies -A307 - ODEV.

Or. Ogr. Uyesi Pinar
ic Ozkan

Contemporary
Construction Technologies-
PRoTRY

Dog.Dr.Elif Gagda
Kandemir

12.45-13.30

13.40-14.25

1435-15.20

1530-16.15

16.25-17:10

17:20-18:05

18.00-18.40

08.30-09.15

09.25-10.10

10.20-11.05

11.15-12.00

Construction Materials - Yapi
Malzemesi A311 - SINAV

Dog.Dr. Nazife Dogan

s

12.00-12.45

04.07.2024 Persemb

12.45-13.30

13.40-14.25

14.35-15.20

1530-16.15

16.25-17:10

17:20-18:05

05.07.2024 Cuma

08.30-09.15

09.25-10.10

10.20-11.05

11.15-12.00

s

12.00-12.45

12.45-13.30

11- A305

Ogr.Gor. Feyyaz
Demirer

13.40-14.25

1435-15.20

1530-16.15

16.25-17:10

17:20.18:0°




